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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID: Project Name: Regent Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

53B0877 Project Limits: Regent St.:  Farley Ave. to Highland Ave. 

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location

Mailing Address TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost

0709-211-2413-0 MADISON METRO SCHOOL DIST 105  Grand Ave 608.20

R2 WEST HIGH SCHOOL
545 W DAYTON ST
MADISON    WI

0709-214-0401-1 DIOCESE OF MADISON 2  Speedway Rd 1222.60

C RESURRECTTION CEMETERY
2705 REGENT ST
MADISON    WI

79.50 $119.25 0.00 $0.00 79.50 $238.50 1,830.80 $27,462.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $27,819.75

0.00$119.25

Remove & ReplaceRemove Sidewalk Replace

Street Reconstruction Items

0.00 $0.00

79.50 79.50

Remove & Replace

Sanitary LateralDrive Apron Curb and Gutter

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

Sidewalkand Drive Apron

$0.00

608.20$238.50

0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $9,480.75$0.00 $0.000.00

$18,339.000.00 $0.00 $18,339.00

April 20, 2007

$0.0000.00

0$9,123.00

1222.60



Revision

1.  Replace Drive Apron Column not adding correctly in spreadsheet 4/27/2007

2.  Price in Remove Drive Apron incorrect 4/27/2007


